WYNIKI XXXI BIEGOW PAMIECI BRONISLAWA MALINOWSKIEGO

W WARLUBIU
J\% Dziewczeta 200 m
1. Dominika Jesionka PSP Warlubie
2. Danielewicz Julia PSP Warlubie
3. Michalina Wisniewska SP Swiecie
4, Martyna Jeziorska PSP Warlubie
5. Natalia Bak PSP Warlubie
6. Maja Rafinska SP Lniano
7. Natalia Buchaj PSP Warlubie
8. Oliwia Rzepnicka )
9. Julia Mielewska )
10.  Agata Nadwodna »
11.  Marta Spichalska SP Swiecie
12. Anna Wojcik PSP Warlubie
13.  Faustyna Jedral »
14. Kamila Buller N
15.  Oliwia Szalacha ”
16. Kaja Florczak N
17. Agata Malej N
18.  Joanna Barszczewska SP Lipinki
19. Patrycja Suchomska PSP Warlubie
20. Kalina Kosikowska ”
21. Elena Drozynska ”
22. Klaudia Mielewska ”
23. Nina Jackowska "
24. Oliwia Rybacka "
25. Julita Wisniewska "
26. Magdalena Szablewska ”
27. Monika Hoffman "
28. Wiktoria Szablewska ”
29. Julia Wejdebach "
30. Dania Bana$ SP Wielki Komorsk
31. Malgorzata Grzonka PSP Warlubie
32. Paulina Nadolecka "
33. Wiktoria Piotrowska "
34. Zofia Kordek - »
£
f‘, Chiopcy 200 m
1. Igor Chabowski PSP Warlubie
2. Rafat Guss »
3. Hubert Bojarowski SP Swiecie
4, Dominik Armatowski PSP Warlubie
5. Sebastian Kortas SP Swiecie
6. Kacper Kruk SP Lipinki
7. Filip Brodowski PSP Warlubie
8. Kacper Gburczyk PSP Warlubie
9.

Arkadiusz Kedziora

»




10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

i

CROINUT A WN =
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J\r/% Dziewczeta

Jakub Lopatowski
Mikotaj Sarna

Mateusz ArmatowskKi
Szymon Kwasniewski -

Mateusz Pawelczyk -
Artur Pawelczyk -
Kacper Madziong
Michat Grzonka
Mikotaj Stawarczyk
Marek Ledzinski
Igor Ziétkowski
Jakub Wilkowski
Cezary Rodewald
Wiktor Kurek -
Bartosz Zbikowski
Jakub Ortowski
Mateusz Schenk
Pawel Dombrowski
Mateusz Piotrowski
Damian ElszkowskKi-
Kamil Zubinski -
Pawel Roda -
Juliusz Lesniak -
Adam Tanski -

Wojciech Kotodziejczak

Fabian Cerajewski -
Pawel Jeneralski -
Michatl Kaminski -

Marcel Dominikowski

Wiktor Bulge -
400 m

Oliwia Danielewicz

Weronika Reczkowska

Weronika Jedel

Oliwia Fandrejewska

Klaudia Hoppe
Patrycja Mielewska
Sylwia Bonikowska
Patrycja Borucka
Agnieszka Flisek
Zuzanna Kwiczor
Klaudia Gibowska
Marcelina Gulc
Angelika Ellert
Weronika Bak
Paulina Dolewska
Weronika Demska
Agata Potomska
Wiktoria Gburczyk

SP Swiecie

SP Wielki Komorsk
SP Wielki Komorsk
SP Lipinki

PSP Warlubie

SP Swiecie

SP Lniano

PSP Warlubie

SP Grudzigdz
SP Grudziadz
SP Lipinki

PSP Warlubie
SP Swiecie
PSP Warlubie

SP Lniano
PSP Warlubie

»

»

SP Nowe

PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 2 Nowe
- PSP Warlubie
- SP Lniano

- SP Nr 2 Nowe
- PSP Warlubie

»

- SP Nr 2 Nowe
- SP Osiek
- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- PSP Warlubie

»
»

»

- SP Nr 2 Nowe
- PSP Warlubie



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

£
g./ Chiopcy

00N U W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Magdalena Rak
Zuzanna Szafranska
Aleksandra Wenta
Patrycja Wolinska
Nicola Rombalska
Klaudia Kaminska
Weronika Szmyt
Natalia Tomczak
Natalia Elszkowska
Klaudia Wolinska
Sandra Jankowska
Natalia Wisniewska
Marlena Lepek
Zuzanna Kalinowska
Zuzanna Bryk
Anna Malinowska
Natalia Polakowska
Zuzanna Gburek
Wiktoria Sarna
Paulina Nowak
Zuzanna Boulge
Ewa Lewandowska
Dominika Roda
Wiktoria Jezierska
Paulina KuSsmierek
Liwia Badzmierowska
Marta Szablewska
Martyna Puchowska

400 m

Jakub Malinowski

Michat Kujawski -
Filip Dobrowolski -
Pawel Ko$Sminski -
Dawid Wilczarski -
Michat Szczutkowski -
Dominik Piér -
Kami Leczkowski -
Krystian Kulczyk -
Mateusz Grzonka -
Patryk Bugalski -
Dawid Nawrocki -
Mateusz Keska -
Kacper Tubaja -
Michat Pacek -

16. Lukasz Gorczynski
17.Kamil Fandrejewski
18.Bartosz Boguski

19. Jakub Krainski

- SP Wielki Komorsk
- SP Lniano
- PSP Warlubie

»
»

»

- SP Lipinki
- PSP Warlubie

- SP Lniano

- PSP Warlubie
- SP Lipinki

- SP Nr 5 Swiecie
- PSP Warlubie

»

SP Lniano

- PSP Warlubie
SP Lipinki

SP Nr 2 Nowe
PSP Warlubie
SP Lniano

SP Osiek

Wielki Komorsk
SP Lniano

PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 2 Nowe
SP Nr 5 Swiecie

SP Wielki Komorsk
SP Nr 2 Nowe

”n

PSP Warlubie

SP Wielki Komorsk



}\:/3\ Dziewczeta

20.Jan Mosinski -
21.Dawid Czerwinski -
22.1gor Nowicki -
23.Adrian Piernik -
24. Kacper Burdal -
25.Lukasz Armatowski -
26. Nataniel Manikowski -
27.]Jacek Zwolicki -
28. Kacper Wolinski -
29. Lukasz Mielewski -
30. Krystian Kozak -
31.Aleksander OlszewsKi -
32.]Jakub Ewertowski -
33. Sebastian Grochowski -
34. Krzysztof Kowalski -
35.Nikodem Kwiatkowski-
36. Jakub Lukowski -
37.Pawel Marendowski -
38. Kacper Sikorski -
39. Damian Lepek -
40. Pawet Stolarski -
41. Michat Kordek
42.]akub Kurek -
43.Kamil Megger -

600 m

Eliza Megger
Agnieszka Tomas

Aneta Fandrejewska
Patrycja Kunda

Maja Gorczyca
Karolina Rzoska
Laura Wojtania
Patrycja Buller

10.  Joanna Kordek

11.  Agata Kaczkowska
12.  Katarzyna Listewnik
13.  Daria Krause

14. Dominika Leiszys
15.  Patrycja Tomaszewska
16.  Julia Samor

17.  Klaudia Witkowska
18.  Agata Ponczek

19.  Wiktoria Stefaniak
20.  Joanna Giersz

21. Klaudia Rutkowska
22. Joanna Kietpinska
23.  Karolina Maryniak
24. Magdalena Guss

CONN B WD =

Agnieszka Chmielewska

PSP Warlubie

SP Nr 5 Swiecie
PSP Warlubie
SP Lipinki

PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 5 Swiecie
PSP Warlubie

”n

SP Lipinki

PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 5 Swiecie
SP Nr 2 Nowe
SP Lipinki

PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 2 Nowe
SP Dragacz

SP Nr 2 Nowe
SP Lipinki

SP Nr 2 Nowe
SP Osiek
PSP Warlubie

- PSP Warlubie

- SP Brzozowo

- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- PSP Warlubie

- SP Wielki Komorsk
- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- SP Osiek

- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- PSP Warlubie

- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- PSP Warlubie

- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- PSP Warlubie

- SP Wielki Komorsk
- SP Nr 2 Nowe

- PSP Warlubie

- SP Nr 2 Nowe
- PSP Warlubie



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

£
f Chlopcy
q
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Weronika Krawczynska
Klaudia Szmyt

Kinga Lewandowska
Patrycja Dziezyk
Nicol Langowska
Katarzyna Stenzel
Natalia Gorniak
Karolina Grzemska
Agnieszka Nawrocka
Julita Szmajter
Weronika Witulska
Roksana Lach

600 m

Wojciech Majewski
Stawomir Bak

Emil Starzecki

Dawid Paluchowski
Patryk Grabowski
Daniel Maj

Michat Kloskowski
Patryk Plecing

Maciej Kujawski

Filip Szwarc

Jakub Figurski

Patryk Konkolewski
Damian Andrearczyk
Kacper Binerowski
Sebastian Szczeblewski
Michat Konarski
Pawet Kirski

Pawel Sikorski
Marcin Koprowski
Karol Zaremba

Karol Pyrkowski
Patryk BojanowsKi
Kamil Jakubowski
Wojciech Kowalski
Przemystaw Dombrowski
Kacper Kaliszewski
Szymon Sosnowski
Lukasz Strelau
Przemystaw Gren
Cezary Drag

Szymon Kopinski
Dawid Lorenc

Brajan Kutaga
Szymon Jedel
Przemystaw Bulawski
Jakub Ptach

SP Lipinki
PSP Warlubie

»

SP Nr 2 Nowe

PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 2 Nowe

PSP Warlubie

”

»

SP Nr 20 Grudzigdz

SP Nr 2 Nowe
PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 2 Nowe
PSP Warlubie
SP Dragacz

SP Nr 2 Nowe

SP Lipinki
SP Nr 2 Nowe

SP Wielki Komorsk

PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 2 Nowe

”n

PSP Warlubie

SP Nr 2 Nowe
PSP Warlubie
SP Lipinki
PSP Warlubie

SP Lipinki
PSP Warlubie
SP Dragach

SP Nr 2 Nowe
PSP Warlubie
SP Nr 2 Nowe
PSP Warlubie



37. Kacper Armatowski

38.  Krzysztof Jurczyk

39. Dawid Robaczewski

40. Kamil Sobierajski

41. Ryszard Tanski

42. Adrian Wojciechowski

43. Kamil Lopatowski

44. Nikodem Mosinski
J\% Dziewczeta 800 m

1. Magdalena Garbo$

2. Wiktoria Brzozowska

3. Martyna Trosdowska

4. Karolina Zbikowska

5. Katarzyna Rychlewicz

6. Aneta Swierczynska

7. Patrycja Hajduk

8. Oktawia Sowieralska

9. Klaudia Burdal

10. Ewelina Lemanska

11. Beata Hajduk

12.  Karolina Dembek

13. Sandra Piér

14.  Julia Cyms

15.  Marta Stolc

£
f/ Chlopcy
4

CONN WD -

gt

1.

e
5‘7 Juniorzy

1.
2.

J\[yx Juniorki

1000 m

Jakub Tomaszewski
Sebastian Szczygiet
Dawid Jedwabnik
Dariusz Krauze
Oskar Kurek

Marek Tomas
Szymon Barszczewski
Konrad Warczak
Mateusz Menka
Dawid Szczeblewski
Damian Felski
Wojciech Kujawski
Mateusz Czerwinski

1500 m
Magdalena Czerwinska
1500 m

Wojciech Braun
Andrzej Szarmach

SP Wielki Komorsk
PSP Warlubie

»

PSP Warlubie

»

”

Gimnazjum Osiek
GP Warlubie

GP Warlubie

GP Grudziadz

GP Nowe

GP Laskowice

GP Warlubie

GP Nowe
GP Warlubie
GP Nowe

”n

GP Nr 7 Grudziadz
GP Nowe

GP Smetowo

GP Nowe

GP Osiek

GP Kijewo Krolewskie
GP Warlubie

GP Nr 7 Grudziadz
GP Warlubie

GP Nowe

GP Osiek

GP Warlubie

GP Warlubie

Warlubie

Smetowo
Busnia



3. Marcin Kuchczynski
4. Jacek Kaczkowski

,\23\ Bieg gléwny kobiet
1. Arleta Meloch

£
4

;,e Bieg glowny mezczyzn

1. Andrzej Chuszczewski
2. Stanistaw Grzonka
3. Damian Drzymalski

7  Weterani 2000m

Piotr Janowski
Roman Russ
Janusz Lis

B W

> Super Weterani
1. Wojciech Majewski
2. Adam Szymczyk
qi- .
}\f,% Super Weteranki

1. Gabriela Nowacka
2. Matgorzata Wieliczko

Krzysztof Swierszczynski

- Lipinki
- Rulewo

5000 m

- Grudzigdz

10000 m

- Radzyn Chetminski
- Warlubie
- Rulewo

- Nowa Wie$ Chelminska
- Laskowice
- Grudzigdz
Laskowice

2000 m

- Grudzigdz
- LZS Swiecie

2000 m

Grudzigdz
Wielki Komorsk



